MOXTEK®
Nanowire®
OPT-DATA-1005, Rev P
Subject to technical change without notice
Pixelated polarizers are designed to align with CCD/CMOS camera arrays.
Pixelated polarization enables real-time 3D imaging without camera image
overlay. Traditional 3D imaging requires two images be taken with different
polarizations and two cameras precisely aligned to each other. The resulting

Substrate Type:
Thickness:
Index of Refraction:
Thermal Expansion:
AOI (Angle of Incidence):
AR Coating:
Maximum Temperature:
Transmission Axis (TA):
TA Tolerance:
Dimensional Tolerance:
Edge Exclusion:
RoHS:
Transmission:
Contrast Ratio:
Product Name Description
PIX058C 5.8µm pixels
PIX065C 6.5µm pixels
PIX074C 7.4µm pixels
PIX080C 8.0µm pixels
PIX090C 9.0µm pixels
Standard Product Options
Silicon
0.675 ± 0.095mm
10.33nm: 3.421